NECN

NORTHEAST COALITION
OF NEIGHBORHOODS

7:00 pm
7:05 pm

7:15 pm
7:45 pm
8:25 pm

8:35 pm
8:45 pm

8:50 pm

Land Use and Transportation Committee
Wednesday, June 22, 2016, 7:00 — 9:00pm
4815 NE 7" Avenue, Portland, OR

Agenda

Introductions and approval of May meeting minutes (5)
NECN LUTC annual budget (10)

Residential Infill Update, Julia Gisler, Portland Bureau of Planning and
Sustainability (30)

Discussion: Compare/contract Residential Infill Project, Portland For
Everyone proposals (40 mins)

Discussion: Possible action on Diverters on Bicycle Greenways as Urban
Form (10)

Bureau of Planning and Sustainability Updates (10)
Neighborhood Updates & Announcements (5)

Meeting adjourn

Next Meeting_: Wednesday, Jul¥ 27, 2016 from 7- 9 pm



