



Agenda

7:00 pm	Introductions and approval of May meeting minutes (5)
7:05 pm	NECN LUTC annual budget (10)
7:15 pm	Residential Infill Update, Julia Gisler, Portland Bureau of Planning and Sustainability (30)
7:45 pm	Discussion: Compare/contract Residential Infill Project, Portland For Everyone proposals (40 mins)
8:25 pm	Discussion: Possible action on Diverters on Bicycle Greenways as Urban Form (10)
8:35 pm	Bureau of Planning and Sustainability Updates (10)
8:45 pm	Neighborhood Updates & Announcements (5)
8:50 pm	Meeting adjourn

Next Meeting: Wednesday, July 27, 2016 from 7- 9 pm